
3 BEDROOM PENTHOUSE IN C.R.PARK
https://www.southdelhihomes.com

₹75,000,000

Brand new 3 bhk builder floor penthouse in good block and location in
C.R.Park 233 sq.yards plot Third floor with terrace Rich specifications  

Angad Singh Sawhney
South Delhi Homes

WhatsApp message

• 3 beds
• 3 baths

• Builder Floor,
Penthouse

• For Sale

• 3500 sq ft

Building Details
Parking: Stilt Parking


